
West Bengal Green Energy Development Corporation Ltd

Bikalpa Shakti Bhavan, Plot

                                   website: www.wbgedcl.in 

 

 

DPSC Power Station Complex, Seebpore, Jamuria, Asansol.

Ref. No.WBGEDCL/236/542   

 

Tender No. WBGEDCL/T

 

Due to some unavoidable circumstance

WBGEDCL/T-01/2014-15

12.4 Last date & time 

12.5 Tender opening
eligibility and Techno

 

All other terms and conditions of the said tender will rem

Memo No. WBGEDCL/236/542(ii)

Copy  to: 
1. Notice Board, WBGEDCL.
2. Website, WBGEDCL. 
3. Accounts-in-charge, WBGEDCL

 

 

 

West Bengal Green Energy Development Corporation Ltd
(A Govt. of West Bengal Company) 

CIN: U40108WB2007SGC121189 
: Registered & Corporate Office : 

Bikalpa Shakti Bhavan, Plot-J-1/10 EP, GP Block, Salt Lake Electronics Complex, 

Sector-V, Kolkata – 700 091 

Ph: 033-2357-6543/6361 :: Fax: 033-2357-6569 

website: www.wbgedcl.in ::  e-mail: wbgedcl@rediffmail.com / wbgedcl@gmail.com

 

2MW Grid Connected Solar PV Power Plant, 

DPSC Power Station Complex, Seebpore, Jamuria, Asansol. 

                                       

 

CORRIGENDUM  

To  

Tender No. WBGEDCL/T-01/2014-15 dated 21/07/2014

Due to some unavoidable circumstance, the revised date

15 dated 21/07/2014 are as follows:  

& time of tender submission 07/08/2014 up to 2.30 p.m

opening date & time for 
eligibility and Techno-commercial  offer 

07/08/2014 

All other terms and conditions of the said tender will remain unchanged.

 
               

   Managing Director

Memo No. WBGEDCL/236/542(ii)                        

Notice Board, WBGEDCL. 
 

charge, WBGEDCL      
 Managing Director

West Bengal Green Energy Development Corporation Ltd 

1/10 EP, GP Block, Salt Lake Electronics Complex,  

wbgedcl@gmail.com                                     

         

 

                                  Date:  01/08/2014 

15 dated 21/07/2014 

ates for the Tender No. 

07/08/2014 up to 2.30 p.m. 

07/08/2014 at 3.00 p.m. 

ain unchanged. 

 Sd/- 

   (T. K. Hazra) 

Managing Director 

                   Date: 01/08/2014 

 Sd/- 
anaging Director 


